Il Floating Arena Cup

Szczecin, 12- - 14-10-2012

Event 8
2012-10-13 - 9:46

Women, 100m Freestyle

Open

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2011

Rank
Open

KLIMASZEWSKA Monika
LEWANDOWSKA Aleksandra
HENTSCHEL Sarah
LESINSKA Kinga

BARAN Justyna
SZATANEK Julia
WOELLER Jennifer
KAWCZAK Joanna
BEUTLER Katarzyna
FILIPIAK Wiktoria

OZGA KINGA
WASILEWICZ Julia
FELLA Sophie
WIETRZYNSKA Aleksandra
JAGODZINSKA Malgorzata
DUDA Katarzyna
STRASKO Wiktoria
MUSZTAFAGA MAJA

KUC Judyta

KALZ Michelle

WOZNIAK Karina
JARESCH Amalia Laura
KOWALEWSKA Weronika
BERBEROGLU Bahar
GROSSE Johanna
MORDAK Julia
BERBEROGLU Yagmur
KUSA Karolina
ZIELINSKA OLIWIA
JACOBS Nina

SITKA Zuzanna

OLEBA Joanna
RADZIKOWSKA Kinga
MALISZ ALEKSANDRA
BOBECKA IZABELA
RADWANSKA JULIA
SOKALA Oliwia
PIETRZYKOWSKA Natalia
WUTTKE Daria

14 - 15 years

=

POOONOOMLDNE

LEWANDOWSKA Aleksandra
HENTSCHEL Sarah
WOELLER Jennifer
BEUTLER Katarzyna
FILIPIAK Wiktoria

OZGA KINGA
WIETRZYNSKA Aleksandra
JAGODZINSKA Malgorzata
KUC Judyta

WOZNIAK Karina
BERBEROGLU Yagmur
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MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

Berliner Schwimmverband
MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

Berliner Schwimmverband
MKP Szczecin

KS Warta Poznan

KS Warta Poznan

MKP Szczecin

UKS Cityzen Poznan

SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V.
UKS Cityzen Poznan

KS Warta Poznan

MKP Szczecin

UKS Cityzen Poznan

MKP Szczecin

UKS Cityzen Poznan

SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V.
MKP Szczecin

SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V.
UKS Cityzen Poznan

SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V.
SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V.
MKP Szczecin

SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V.
MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V.
MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V.

MKP Szczecin

Berliner Schwimmverband
Berliner Schwimmverband
KS Warta Poznan

KS Warta Poznan

MKP Szczecin

UKS Cityzen Poznan

KS Warta Poznan

UKS Cityzen Poznan

MKP Szczecin

SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V.

Time

1:00.16
1:00.55
1:00.62
1:00.96
1:01.26
1:02.66
1:02.89
1:04.05
1:04.45
1:04.89
1:09.24
1:09.72
1:09.82
1:09.89
1:10.46
1:11.15
1:11.71
1:11.81
1:12.25
1:12.92
1:13.27
1:13.53
1:14.39
1:16.14
1:16.16
1:17.39
1:17.82
1:18.88
1:19.78
1:21.07
1:25.33
1:26.67
1:27.24
1:31.32
1:32.37
1:34.34
1:35.60
1:41.45
1:43.38

1:00.55
1:00.62
1:02.89
1:04.45
1:04.89
1:09.24
1:09.89
1:10.46
1:12.25
1:13.27
1:17.82

Pts

609
597
595
585
577
539
533
505
495
485
399
391
389
388
379
368
359
358
351
342
337
333
322
300
300
286
281
270
261
249
213
203
199
174
168
158
151
127
120
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595
533
495
485
399
388
379
351
337
281
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50m

29.43
29.14
29.49
29.39
29.12
30.02
29.89
30.58
31.09
30.85
32.87
32.85
34.13
33.16
33.64
33.97
34.71
34.22
34.16
34.85
35.45
34.39
34.97
36.22
36.08
36.64
36.69
38.28
38.20
37.44
39.41
41.68
42.05
42.24
44.17
45.43
46.29
47.91
48.80

29.14
29.49
29.89
31.09
30.85
32.87
33.16
33.64
34.16
35.45
36.69

100m

30.73
31.41
31.13
31.57
32.14
32.64
33.00
33.47
33.36
34.04
36.37
36.87
35.69
36.73
36.82
37.18
37.00
37.59
38.09
38.07
37.82
39.14
39.42
39.92
40.08
40.75
41.13
40.60
41.58
43.63
45.92
44.99
45.19
49.08
48.20
48.91
49.31
53.54
54.58

31.41
31.13
33.00
33.36
34.04
36.37
36.73
36.82
38.09
37.82
41.13
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Il Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 12- - 14-10-2012

Event 8, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

13 years and younger

1. KAWCZAK Joanna 99  MKP Szczecin 1:04.05 505 A 30.58 33.47
2. WASILEWICZ Julia 00  UKS Cityzen Poznan 1:09.72 391 A 32.85 36.87
3. FELLA Sophie 99  SG Schoeneberg, Berline. V. 1:09.82 389 A 34.13 35.69
4. DUDA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 1:11.15 368 A 33.97 37.18
5. STRASKO Wiktoria 00  UKS Cityzen Poznan 1:11.71 359 A 34.71 37.00
6. MUSZTAFAGA MAJA 99  MKP Szczecin 1:11.81 358 A 34.22 37.59
7. KALZ Michelle 01  SG Schoeneberg, Berline. V. 1:12.92 342 A 34.85 38.07
8. JARESCH Amalia Laura 01  SG Schoeneberg, Berline. V. 1:13.53 333 A 34.39 39.14
9. KOWALEWSKA Weronika 00  UKS Cityzen Poznan 1:1439 322 A 34.97 39.42
10. BERBEROGLU Bahar 99 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 1:16.14 300 A 36.22 39.92
11. GROSSE Johanna 01  SG Schoeneberg, Berline. V. 1:16.16 300 R 36.08 40.08
12. MORDAK Julia 00  MKP Szczecin 1:17.39 286 R 36.64 40.75
13. KUSA Karolina 00  MKP Szczecin 1:18.88 270 38.28 40.60
14. ZIELINSKA OLIWIA 01  MKP Szczecin 1:19.78 261 38.20 41.58
15. JACOBS Nina 99 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 1:21.07 249 37.44 43.63
16. SITKA Zuzanna 00 MKP Szczecin 1:25.33 213 39.41 45.92
17. OLEBA Joanna 00 MKP Szczecin 1:26.67 203 41.68 44.99
18. RADZIKOWSKA Kinga 00  MKP Szczecin 1:27.24 199 42.05 45.19
19. MALISZ ALEKSANDRA 01  MKP Szczecin 1:31.32 174 42.24 49.08
20. BOBECKA IZABELA 01  MKP Szczecin 1:32.37 168 44.17 48.20
21. RADWANSKA JULIA 01  MKP Szczecin 1:34.34 158 45.43 48.91
22. SOKALA Oliwia 02  MKP Szczecin 1:35.60 151 46.29 49.31
23. PIETRZYKOWSKA Natalia 02  MKP Szczecin 1:41.45 127 47.91 53.54
24. WUTTKE Daria 03  SG Schoeneberg, Berline. V. 1:43.38 120 48.80 54.58
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